2023 7/8 SCHEDULE

DATE

9/10

9/17

9/24

101

10/8

10/15

10/22

LOCATION

Belvidere

Lebanon

Mount Olive

Lenape Valley

Washington

Independence

Phillipsburg

TIME

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

"HOME"

Belvidere
Independence
Mount Olive

Lebanon
Lenape Valley
Phillipsburg

Lebanon
Phillipsburg
Mount Olive

Mount Olive
Belvidere
Lenape Valley

Washington
Belvidere
Lenape Valley

Lebanon
Washington
Independence

Phillipsburg
Independence
Washington

AWAY

Lebanon
Washington
Phillipsburg

Independence
Belvidere
Washington

Lenape Valley
Independence
Belvidere

Lebanon
Washington
Independence

Lebanon
Phillipsburg
Mount Olive

Phillipsburg
Lenape Valley
Mount Olive

Lenape Valley
Belvidere
Mount Olive



